
Subject Course Title MarkCred Cmp

St Helens High School

2015 091Yr: Grade:Month:

LA 9LA C 0.50

GeometryMA F 0.00

Intro to Phys/ChemSC B 0.50

Global StudiesGS C 0.50

Spanish 1VO D 0.50

FitnessPE A 0.50

Health 1HE B 0.50

Cred Cmp: GPA:3.00 2.14

St Helens High School

2015 096Yr: Grade:Month:

LA 9LA C 0.50

GeometryMA F 0.00

Intro to Phys/ChemSC B 0.50

Global StudiesGS C 0.50

Spanish 1VO D 0.50

FitnessPE B 0.50

PE 100EL A 0.50

Cred Cmp: GPA:3.00 2.14

Days AbsencesDays MembershipSchool Year

Attendance

131682007-2008

161722008-2009

231722009-2010

171712010-2011

111722011-2012

12792012-2013

81702014-2015

0.50 0.00 0.50Economics

5.50 0.50 5.00Elective

1.00 1.00Global Studies

1.00 0.50 0.50Health

4.00 1.00 3.00Lang Arts

3.00 0.00 3.00Math

1.00 1.00Phys Ed

3.00 1.00 2.00Science

0.50 0.00 0.50Senior Project

1.00 0.00 1.00US History

3.00 1.00 2.00FA/AA/FL/VO

 TOTALS 18.006.0024.00

Not TakenEssential Skills Writing

Not TakenEssential Skills Math

Subject Area NeededComplReq'd

Graduation Requirements  -  Credit Summary

0.50 0.00 0.50Citizenship

MethodAdmin DtTest Name

Graduation Requirements - Test History

Result

Not TakenEssential Skills Reading

(*) = Modified

Signature

Page 1 of 1

11/20/2015

Perm ID

194812
Grd

10 M

GenState ID

9879862

Home Address

Student Name

34512 Hailee Dr
Warren, OR 97053

503-348-272602/19/2000

Date Of Birth Phone

Shaffer, Nathan L.

Regular

Graduation Date

Diploma Type

St Helens High School

St Helens School District

503-397-1900 Fax:

Alternate School Number:

St Helens High School
2375 Gable Rd

185

St. Helens, OR 97051

School Name/Address

11/16/2015Enter Date:

Tel: 503-397-1828

Class of 2018

Class Rank

Enter Date

11/16/2015

Unweighted GPA Unweighted GPA

Cum.UnWt.GPA 2.14 Cum.UnWt.GPA 2.14

GPA SUMMARY

Ranked By

Unweighted GPA

Graduation Date

NOTES


